
Quick Stats

ADM001.3

Tacoma Campus 2014

Spring QuarterUniversity of Washington
Office of the Registrar 

Academic Data Management 

Most Popular Undergraduate Majors:

Most Popular Graduate Majors:

Total Enrollment: 4125

Male: 1845

Female: 2280

African-American: 385

American Indian: 84

Asian: 710

Caucasian: 2009

Hawaiian/Pac.Isl: 94

Hispanic/Latino: 363

International: 202

Not Indicated: 278

Washington: 3863

Other US: 60

Non-Matriculated: 32.3

Undergraduate: 25.6

Graduate: 34.2

Professional:

International: 202

Sex:

Residency:

Ethnicity:

Class:

Class:

Freshman: 298

Sophomore: 349

Junior: 1279

Senior: 1435

Post-Baccalaureate: 79

All Undergraduate: 3440

Graduate: 635

Professional:

Non-Matriculated: 50

Average Age: 27.0

Male: 26.5

Female: 27.5

Sex:

Washington: 27.3

Other US: 25.9

International: 23.2

Residency:

44.7%

55.3%

93.6%

1.5%

4.9%

9.3%

2.0%

17.2%

48.7%

2.3%

8.8%

7.2%

8.5%

31.0%

34.8%

1.9%

83.4%

15.4%

1.2%

4.9%

6.7%

352Computer Science and Systems

261Psychology (Tacoma)

191Communications - Tacoma

170Criminal Justice (Tacoma Campus)

161Accounting

107Social Work (Tacoma Campus)

75Nursing (Tacoma Campus)

74Computer Science and Systems

62Education (Tacoma Campus)

53UW Tacoma Master of Business Admin

Office of Academic Data Management - aohs

 http://depts.washington.edu/reptreq        (206) 543-0734    


