

Quick Stats Tacoma Campus

Spring Quarter 2014

ADM001.3

Total Enrollment: 4125

			Total Enrollment:	4125				
Sex:			Ethnicity:			Class:		
Male:	1845	44.7%	African-American:	385	9.3%	Freshman:	298	7.2%
Female:	2280	55.3%	American Indian:	84	2.0%	Sophomore:	349	8.5%
			Asian:	710	17.2%	Junior:	1279	31.0%
			Caucasian:	2009	48.7%	Senior:	1435	34.8%
Residen	cy:		Hawaiian/Pac.Isl:	94	2.3%	Post-Baccalaureate:	79	1.9%
Washington:	3863	93.6%	Hispanic/Latino:	363	8.8%	All Undergraduate:	3440	83.4%
Other US:	60	1.5%	International:	202	4.9%	Graduate:	635	15.4%
International:	202	4.9%	Not Indicated:	278	6.7%	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	50	1.2%
			Average Age:	27.0				
Sex:			Residency:			Class:		
Male:	26.5	5	Washington:	ngton: 27.3		Undergraduate:	25.6	
Female:	27.5		Other US:	25.9		Graduate:	34.2	
			International:	23	3.2	Professional:		
						Non-Matriculated:	32.3	3
	Mos	t Popular U	ndergraduate Majors:		252			
			Computer Science and Systems 352					
Psychology (Tacoma)					261			
			Communications - Ta	icoma	191			
Criminal Justice (Tacoma Campus)					170			
			Accou	inting	161			
	Mos	t Popular G	raduate Majors:					
	NIOS	t i opulai Gi	Social Work (Tacoma Ca	mpus)	107			
			Nursing (Tacoma Car	mpus)	75			
			Computer Science and Sy	stems	74			
			Education (Tacoma Car	mpus)	62			
		UW Ta	coma Master of Business A	dmin	53			